
 
2026 

 

Sullivan County Parks, Recreation& Beautification Fee Schedule 

 
 

Lake Superior State Park Fees– During Beach Operating Hours 
  

 Fee 

Day User Fee $ 5.00 per person 

Group Picnic Permit Entry Fee $ 3.00 per person (with prior permit) 

Free Entry 

- Children under 3 years old 

- Season Pass Holder 

- NYS Seniors 62 and older (Weekdays Only) 

- Veterans possessing the Sullivan County F.A.V.O.R. card 

Season Pass                                    

     

 

Sullivan County Resident 

$ 15.00 Sullivan County Seniors age 62 + 

$ 20.00 per person 3 years old – 61 years old 
 

Non- Resident                                      

$ 40.00 per person age 3 + 

 

Boat Rental 

$ 10.00 for one-hour 

$   5.00 per additional 15 minutes  

$ 20.00 Security Deposit 

 

 

Group Picnic Permits 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sullivan County Museum 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Group Size Permit Fee 
Refundable 

Security Deposit 

25 to 100 ppl $ 50  $ 100 

101 to 200 ppl $ 100 $ 200 

Facility Use Permit Fees Permit Fee 

General Use Fee $  20.00 / Hour 

Museum Attendant Fee (After Hours) $  20.00 / Hour 

Museum Attendant Fee (After Hours on Holiday) $  30.00 / Hour 

Kitchen Use Fee $  25.00 / Event 

Refundable Security Deposit $ 150.00 / Event 


